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SPANISH IMMERSION SCHOOL

Centro Armonia Spanish Immersion School 196 Martinvale Ln. San Jose 408-609-3383 www.armoniapreschool.com

2019-2020

Immersion Preschool Program Price List

e School year 2018-2019 starts on Tuesday, September 4th, 2018 and end
Friday, June 14, 2019.

e Preschool Part-time classes ("2 Day) are held Monday-Friday from 9Qam-12pm.

e We offer flexible schedules for both = day and Full day preschool on a first
come, first served basis of 3, 4 and 5 days per week.

e Extended care is available daily from 7am to 9am and 12pm to 6pm.

e Full Day fees are for preschoolers ages 2-5 from 7am-6pm

e Infant/Toddler care is a full day program only, and it's offered 3, 4 and 5 days
per week, from 7am to 6pm.

Fees are due in full at the time of enroliment, a space will not be held for your child
without all fees.

e Enroliment fee — equal to one month’s tuition. (Non-Refundable*)
e Registration fee - $100 per child - $150 for 2 or more children (Non-Refundable)

*Enrollment fee is used for June’s tuition provided your account is current.

Preschool Tuition > Day Full Day Infant/Toddler Tuition

$665 $1080
$835 $1375
$959 $1637

$9.00

$10.00 Optional daycare services
X0 for students enrolled in
GIO8 preschool program
70.00
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